STEP 1 Study Schedule

Topics Date Material Sketchy Micro Related Pharm  Uworld Anki Group Study
B7W1 3-Jan Endocrine - FA Phys
Endocrine 4-Jan Endocrine - FA Path

5-Jan Endocrine - Pathoma
6-Jan Block Lectures
7-Jan Endocrine - Pathoma
8-Jan Endocrine
9-Jan GI - First Aid Phys
B7W2 10-Jan Gl - First Aid Pathology
Gl 11-Jan Gl - Pathoma
12-Jan Gl - Pathoma
13-Jan Block Lectures
14-Jan Gl - Anki
15-Jan Gl - Pharm
16-Jan GI - Sketchy Parasites
B7W3 17-Jan Renal - First Aid Phys
Renal 18-Jan Renal - First Aid Phys
19-Jan Renal - First Aid Phys
20-Jan Block Lectures
21-Jan Renal - Phys
22-Jan Renal - Phys
23-Jan Renal - Pathoma
B7W4 24-Jan Renal - Pathoma
Neuro 25-Jan Renal - Pathoma
26-Jan Neuro - First Aid
27-Jan Block Lectures
28-Jan Neuro - First Aid
29-Jan Neuro - Pathoma

30-Jan Neuro - Pathoma Group Study
B7W5 31-Jan Biochem - First Aid
Biochem 1-Feb Biochem - First Aid

Repro 2-Feb Sketchy Mico



Practice Exam 1
Review Exam 1
B7W6

Immuno

B7W7
Endocrine
Gl

Renal

B7W8
Endocrine
Gl

Renal

B7 Exam Week

Relax

Break Week
Cardio
Pulm

3-Feb Block Lectures
4-Feb Sketchy Micro
5-Feb

6-Feb

7-Feb Neuro - First Aid
8-Feb Neuro - First Aid
9-Feb Neuro - Pathoma
10-Feb Block Lectures
11-Feb Neuro - Pharm
12-Feb Psych - First Aid
13-Feb Psych - Pharm
14-Feb Endocrine
15-Feb Gl
16-Feb Renal
17-Feb Block Lectures
18-Feb Endocrine
19-Feb GI
20-Feb Renal
21-Feb Endocrine
22-Feb GI
23-Feb Renal
24-Feb Block Lectures
25-Feb Endocrine
26-Feb GI
27-Feb Renal
28-Feb

1-Mar

2-Mar

3-Mar

4-Mar

5-Mar

6-Mar

7-Mar Cardio - First Aid
8-Mar Cardio - Pathoma

9-Mar Respiratory - First Aid

Group Study

Group Study



B8W1
MSK, Derm
Pathology

Practice Exam 2
Review Exam 2
B8W2

Review Topics

Spring Break
Practice Exam 3
Review Practice Exam 3

Test Day

10-Mar

Respiratory - Pathoma

11-Mar Cardio

12-Mar

Respiratory

13-Mar Catch Up Day
14-Mar Catch Up Day

15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
30-Mar
31-Mar

1-Apr

1-Apr

2-Apr

MSK - Pathoma

Derm - First Aid
Derm - Pathoma
MSK & Derm

Endocrine & Biochem
Gl

Renal

Immuno & Micro
Cardio & Pulm

Repro

Neuro & MSK
Pathology Review

Review Topics
Review Topics



